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Saturday, 12 September 2009

1 WG44x(+)     4. Womens Group 4 Quad Scull (Coxed)  ............................... Heat 1
2 ........................................................... Heat 2
3 MG41x     5. Mens Group 4 Single Scull  ................................................. Heat 1
4 ........................................................... Heat 2
5 ........................................................... Heat 3
6 WG51x   12. Womens Group 5 Single Scull  ........................................... Heat 1
7 ........................................................... Heat 2
8 ........................................................... Heat 3
9 MG42x   24. Mens Group 4 Double Scull  ............................................... Heat 1
10 ........................................................... Heat 2
11 WG41x   23. Womens Group 4 Single Scull  ........................................... Heat 1
12 ........................................................... Heat 2
13 MixG32x     1. Mixed Group 3 Double Scull  .............................................. Division 1
14 ........................................................... Division 2
15 MixM2x     2. Mixed Masters Double Scull  ............................................... Division 1
16 ........................................................... Division 2
17 ........................................................... Division 3
18 ........................................................... Division 4
19 WG44x(+)     4. Womens Group 4 Quad Scull (Coxed)  ............................... Final
20 MG41x     5. Mens Group 4 Single Scull  ................................................. Final
21 WG34+     6. Womens Group 3 Four (Coxed)  ......................................... Final
22 WG51x   12. Womens Group 5 Single Scull  ........................................... Final
23 MG54x(+)   13. Mens Group 5 Quad Scull (Coxed)  .................................... Final
24 WG44+   14. Womens Group 4 Four (Coxed)  ......................................... Final
25 MM1x   15. Mens Masters Single Scull  ................................................. Division 1
26 ........................................................... Division 2
27 ........................................................... Division 3
28 WG31x   16. Womens Group 3 Single Scull  ........................................... Final
29 MG34x   17. Mens Group 3 Quad Scull  .................................................. Final
30 MG34x(+)   18. Mens Group 3 Quad Scull (Coxed)  .................................... Final
31 WM1x   22. Womens Masters Single Scull  ........................................... Division 1
32 ........................................................... Division 2
33 WG41x   23. Womens Group 4 Single Scull  ........................................... Final
34 MG42x   24. Mens Group 4 Double Scull  ............................................... Final
35 WG18+   28. Womens Group 1 Eight  ...................................................... Final
36 WG52x   30. Womens Group 5 Double Scull  .......................................... Heat 1
37 ........................................................... Heat 2
38 ........................................................... Heat 3
39 MG51x   31. Mens Group 5 Single Scull  ................................................. Heat 1
40 ........................................................... Heat 2
41 ........................................................... Heat 3
42 ........................................................... Heat 4
43 MIXG38+   25. Mixed Group 3 Eight  ........................................................... Final

Sunday, 13 September 2009

44 MG32x   35. Mens Group 3 Double Scull  ............................................... Heat 1
45 ........................................................... Heat 2
46 WG54x(+)   40. Womens Group 5 Quad Scull (Coxed)  ............................... Heat 1
47 ........................................................... Heat 2
48 MG52x   41. Mens Group 5 Double Scull  ............................................... Heat 1
49 ........................................................... Heat 2
50 ........................................................... Heat 3
51 WG42x   52. Womens Group 4 Double Scull  .......................................... Heat 1
52 ........................................................... Heat 2
53 MG31x   44. Mens Group 3 Single Scull  ................................................. Heat 1
54 ........................................................... Heat 2
55 WG52x   30. Womens Group 5 Double Scull  .......................................... Final
56 MG51x   31. Mens Group 5 Single Scull  ................................................. Final
57 MG44+   32. Mens Group 4 Four (Coxed)  .............................................. Final
58 WG34x   33. Womens Group 3 Quad Scull  ............................................ Final
59 WG3x(+)   34. Womens Group 3 Quad Scull (Coxed)  ............................... Final
60 MG32x   35. Mens Group 3 Double Scull  ............................................... Final
61 WG22-   36. Womens Group 2 Pair (Coxless)  ........................................ Final
62 WG54x(+)   40. Womens Group 5 Quad Scull (Coxed)  ............................... Final
63 MG52x   41. Mens Group 5 Double Scull  ............................................... Final



Sunday, 13 September 2009

64 MM2-   42. Mens Masters Pair (Coxless)  ............................................. Final
65 WG32x   43. Womens Group 3 Double Scull  .......................................... Final
66 MG31x   44. Mens Group 3 Single Scull  ................................................. Final
67 WG24+   45. Womens Group 2 Four (Coxed)  ......................................... Final
68 MG22-   46. Mens Group 2 Pair (Coxless)  ............................................. Final
69 MixG54+   49. Mixed Group 5 Four (Coxed)  ............................................. Final
70 MixG34x   50. Mixed Group 3 Quad Scull  ................................................. Final
71 MixG34x(+)   51. Mixed Group 3 Quad Scull (Coxed)  ................................... Final
72 WG42x   52. Womens Group 4 Double Scull  .......................................... Final
73 MG44x(+)   53. Mens Group 4 Quad Scull (Coxed)  .................................... Final
74 MG34+   54. Mens Group 3 Four (Coxed)  .............................................. Final
75 WM2x   55. Womens Masters Double Scull  .......................................... Division 1
76 ........................................................... Division 2
77 MM2x   60. Mens Masters Double Scull  ............................................... Division 1
78 ........................................................... Division 2
79 MixG54x(+)   59. Mixed Group 5 Quad Scull (Coxed)  ................................... Division 1
80 ........................................................... Division 2
81 ........................................................... Division 3



2009 North Queensland Championship Regatta Saturday, 12 September 2009

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 1 Womens Group 4 Quad Scull (Coxed) Heat 1

1 04.02 Cairns (Pedder,O'Reilly,De La Paix,Galloway,c:Patel)  (G4) 4  5:39.00   0.00  +0.00
2 04.03 Innisfail (Overton,Sofia,Torrisi,Campagnolo,c:Pattison)  (G4) 3  5:45.84   6.84  +6.84
3 04.07 Townsville JCU (Gregory,Grotherr,Clarkson,Louden,c:Wallace) (G5) 2  5:49.73   3.89 +10.73
4 04.05 Mackay (Dunn,Simmonds*,Wade,Buda,c:Mulherin)  (G5) 1  5:54.08   4.35 +15.08

1,2->Final (Race 19); Rest->Eliminated *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 2 Womens Group 4 Quad Scull (Coxed) Heat 2

1 04.01 Cairns (Guy,Ackland,Maclean-Tuckett,Burrows,c:Skennar) (G5) 2  5:12.50   0.00  +0.00
2 04.08 Townsville Grammar (Valk,Quigley,McEwen,Astbury,c:Tilley)  (G5) 1  5:21.19   8.69  +8.69
3 04.04 Mackay (Mulherin,Hatfield,Stafford,Houston,c:Mulherin)  (G5) 3  5:28.88   7.69 +16.38
4 04.06 Mackay (Nash,Ashburn,Hackney,Simmonds,c:Manning)  (G5) 4  5:31.41   2.53 +18.91

1,2->Final (Race 19); Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 3 Mens Group 4 Single Scull Heat 1

1 05.02 Cairns (Casey Skennar)  (G5) 3  4:32.00   0.00  +0.00
2 05.04 Mackay (Hayden Storti)  (G5) 4  4:37.81   5.81  +5.81
3 05.06 Mackay (Paul Deguara)  (G5) 2  4:46.23   8.42 +14.23
4 05.03 Innisfail (Jono Locke)  (G5) 1  4:46.91   0.68 +14.91

Progress : 1->Final (Race 20); Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 4 Mens Group 4 Single Scull Heat 2

1 05.05 Mackay (Cameron Jamieson)  (G5) 1  4:28.00   0.00  +0.00
2 05.01 Cairns (Alastair Ross)  (G5) 2  4:29.00   1.00  +1.00
3 05.08 Mackay (Patrick Refalo)  (G5) 3  4:45.41  16.41 +17.41

Progress : 1->Final (Race 20); Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 5 Mens Group 4 Single Scull Heat 3

1 05.10 Townsville JCU (Ben Kelly)  (G4) 3  4:23.00   0.00  +0.00
2 05.09 Riverway (Martin Gill)  (G5) 1  4:29.81   6.81  +6.81
3 05.07 Mackay (Karl Bowkett)  (G5) 2  4:43.41  13.60 +20.41

Progress : 1->Final (Race 20); Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 6 Womens Group 5 Single Scull Heat 1

1 12.05 Mackay (Alice Buda)  (G5) 1  4:55.00   0.00  +0.00
2 12.13 Cairns (Sandra Maclean-Tuckett)  (G5) 5  5:17.20  22.20 +22.20
3 12.09 Riverway (Priscilla Lange)  (G5) 3  5:20.52   3.32 +25.52
4 12.04 Innisfail (Emily Pattison)  (G5) 2  5:37.82  17.30 +42.82

12.11 Tablelands (Juanita Henry)  (G5) 4 SCRATCHED
Progress : 1->Final (Race 22); Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 7 Womens Group 5 Single Scull Heat 2

1 12.03 Innisfail (Louise Stout)  (G5) 4  5:25.00   0.00  +0.00
2 12.02 Cairns (Lee-Anne Smith)  (G5) 3  5:44.09  19.09 +19.09

12.07 Mackay (Sarah Dunn)  (G5) 1 SCRATCHED
12.08 Riverway (Mary Cameron)  (G5) 2 SCRATCHED

Progress : 1->Final (Race 22); Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 8 Womens Group 5 Single Scull Heat 3

1 12.06 Mackay (Shelly Wade)  (G5) 2  5:44.00   0.00  +0.00
2 12.01 Cairns (Kylie Burrows)  (G5) 3  5:58.04  14.04 +14.04
3 12.10 Riverway (Helen McArthur)  (G5) 1  6:06.70   8.66 +22.70

12.12 Mackay (Julia Kaddatz)  (G5) 4 SCRATCHED
Progress : 1->Final (Race 22); Rest->Eliminated
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 9 Mens Group 4 Double Scull Heat 1

1 24.08 Riverway (Budd,Manser)  (G4) 4  3:50.00   0.00  +0.00
2 24.07 Riverway (Graham,Gill)  (G4) 2  3:58.08   8.08  +8.08
3 24.02 Mackay (Bowkett,Jamieson)  (G5) 1  3:58.54   0.46  +8.54
4 24.06 Mackay (Refalo,Deguara)  (G5) 3  4:29.39  30.85 +39.39

Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 34); Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 10 Mens Group 4 Double Scull Heat 2

1 24.01 Innisfail (Leacy,Correa*)  (G4) 4  3:54.00   0.00  +0.00
2 24.05 Mackay (Storti,Anderson)  (G5) 3  3:54.28   0.28  +0.28
3 24.04 Mackay (Crowley,Crowley)  (G5) 2  3:55.77   1.49  +1.77
4 24.03 Mackay (Manning,Ryan)  (G5) 1  5:04.77  69.00 +70.77

Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 34); Rest->Eliminated *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 11 Womens Group 4 Single Scull Heat 1

1 23.01 Cairns (Kylie Pedder)  (G4) 2  4:36.00   0.00  +0.00
2 23.03 Mackay (Sarah Dunn)  (G5) 1              NTT
3 23.04 Mackay (Julia Kaddatz)  (G5) 3              NTT

Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 33); Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 12 Womens Group 4 Single Scull Heat 2

1 23.02 Mackay (Shelly Wade)  (G5) 3  4:38.00   0.00  +0.00
2 23.06 Townsville JCU (Dana Green)  (G4) 1  4:40.40   2.40  +2.40
3 23.05 Mackay (Alice Buda)  (G5) 2  4:40.89   0.49  +2.89

Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 33); Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 13 Mixed Group 3 Double Scull Division 1

1 01.07 Townsville Grammar (Cooper,Lyne)  (G5) 4  3:59.00   0.00  +0.00
2 01.03 Cairns (Balmer,Burrows)  (G5) 1  4:22.00  23.00 +23.00
3 01.04 Innisfail (Pattison,Locke)  (G5) 3  5:03.00  41.00 +64.00

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 14 Mixed Group 3 Double Scull Division 2

1 01.01 Cairns (Patel,Ross)  (G5) 3  4:16.00   0.00  +0.00
2 01.05 Innisfail (Lucq,Leacy)  (G5) 1  4:19.50   3.50  +3.50
3 01.06 Innisfail (Carballo Cuello,Overton)  (G4) 2  4:37.20  17.70 +21.20

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 15 Mixed Masters Double Scull Division 1

1 02.16 Townsville JCU (Daly,Wallace)  (D) 1  4:30.00   0.00  +0.00
2 02.14 Townsville JCU (Wallace,Ward)  (D) 2              NTT
3 02.08 Riverway (McArthur,Owens)  (D) 3              NTT
4 02.15 Townsville JCU (Kelly,Lynch)  (D) 4              NTT

Place Crew Lane 1000m Hcp Margins
Race 16 Mixed Masters Double Scull Division 2

1 02.02 Innisfail (Campagnolo,Boyd)  (E) 5  5:14.00  GO   0.00  +0.00
2 02.10 Riverway (Petit,Lange)  (B) 3  5:21.60  18   7.60  +7.60
3 02.01 Cairns (Shaw,Galloway)  (B) 2  5:32.80  18  11.20 +18.80
4 02.11 Riverway (Owen,Budd)  (B) 4  5:47.50  18  14.70 +33.50
5 02.12 Riverway (Urquhart,Smart)  (B) 1  6:26.79  18  39.29 +72.79

Place Crew Lane 1000m Hcp Margins
Race 17 Mixed Masters Double Scull Division 3

1 02.03 Mackay (Hackney,Gaynor)  (C) 2  4:07.00  13   0.00  +0.00
2 02.09 Riverway (Stewart,Manser)  (B) 1  4:14.70  18   7.70  +7.70
3 02.07 Mackay (Nash*,McIlwham)  (D) 3  4:32.20   6  17.50 +25.20

02.13 Tablelands (Henry,Walker)  (E) 4 SCRATCHED
*substitute
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 18 Mixed Masters Double Scull Division 4

1 02.05 Mackay (Stafford,Stafford)  (E) 3  4:18.00   0.00  +0.00
2 02.04 Mackay (Dunkley,Mulherin)  (E) 4  4:39.20  21.20 +21.20
3 02.06 Mackay (Houston,Houston)  (E) 2  5:11.30  32.10 +53.30

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 19 Womens Group 4 Quad Scull (Coxed) Final

1 04.02 Cairns (Pedder,O'Reilly,De La Paix,Galloway,c:Patel)  (G4) 3  3:55.00   0.00  +0.00
2 04.03 Innisfail (Overton,Sofia,Torrisi,Campagnolo,c:Pattison)  (G4) 4  3:58.10   3.10  +3.10
3 04.01 Cairns (Guy,Ackland,Maclean-Tuckett,Burrows,c:Skennar) (G5) 2  4:04.60   6.50  +9.60
4 04.05 Mackay (Dunn,Simmonds*,Wade,Buda,c:Mulherin)  (G5) 1  4:30.90  26.30 +35.90

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 20 Mens Group 4 Single Scull Final

1 05.05 Mackay (Cameron Jamieson)  (G5) 2  3:55.00   0.00  +0.00
2 05.10 Townsville JCU (Ben Kelly)  (G4) 4  3:57.15   2.15  +2.15
3 05.02 Cairns (Casey Skennar)  (G5) 3  4:04.68   7.53  +9.68
4 05.09 Riverway (Martin Gill)  (G5) 5  4:23.27  18.59 +28.27
5 05.01 Cairns (Alastair Ross)  (G5) 1  4:51.81  28.54 +56.81

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 21 Womens Group 3 Four (Coxed) Final

1 06.03 Townsville Grammar (Valk,Lawrence,Brabon,Davies,c:Boynton)  (G5) 3  4:05.88   0.00  +0.00
2 06.02 Townsville JCU (Daly,Daly,Kelly,Patane,c:Bretland)  (G3) 1  4:07.17   1.29  +1.29
3 06.04 Toowong/T & JCU (INV) (Whalley,Schauble,Green,Vucak,c:Green)  (G3) 4  4:10.27   3.10  +4.39

06.01 Cairns (Galloway,De La Paix,O'Reilly,Pedder,c:Skennar) (G4) 2 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 22 Womens Group 5 Single Scull Final

1 12.05 Mackay (Alice Buda)  (G5) 3  4:19.60   0.00  +0.00
2 12.06 Mackay (Shelly Wade)  (G5) 4  4:33.67  14.07 +14.07
3 12.13 Cairns (Sandra Maclean-Tuckett)  (G5) 1  5:00.08  26.41 +40.48
4 12.03 Innisfail (Louise Stout)  (G5) 2  5:22.28  22.20 +62.68

12.09 Riverway (Priscilla Lange)  (G5) 5         

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 23 Mens Group 5 Quad Scull (Coxed) Final

1 13.04 Mackay (Bowkett,Jamieson,Storti,Gaynor,c:Simmonds)  (G5) 3  3:36.70   0.00  +0.00
2 13.01 Innisfail (Carballo Cuello,Locke,Leacy,Morrison,c:Pattison) (G5) 4  3:59.24  22.54 +22.54
3 13.02 Mackay (Crowley,Crowley,Ryan,Manning,c:Smith)  (G5) 2  5:12.53  73.29 +95.83
4 13.03 Mackay (Refalo,Deguara,Mulherin,Anderson,c:Nash)  (G5) 1              NTT

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 24 Womens Group 4 Four (Coxed) Final

1 14.01 Cairns (Galloway,De La Paix,O'Reilly,Pedder,c:Skennar) (G4) 1      NTT   0.00  +0.00
2 14.02 Townsville Grammar (Carnes,Roberts,Lawrence,Cooper,c:Tilley)  (G5) 2              DNS

Place Crew Lane 1000m Hcp Margins
Race 25 Mens Masters Single Scull Division 1

1 15.08 Riverway (Julian Graham)  (D) 3  4:28.54  GO   0.00  +0.00
2 15.02 Cairns (Wayne Balmer)  (D) 4  4:33.65  GO   5.11  +5.11
3 15.01 Cairns (Richard Shaw)  (C) 1  4:34.28   8   0.63  +5.74

15.04 Mackay (John McIlwham)  (C) 2 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 26 Mens Masters Single Scull Division 2

1 15.11 Townsville JCU (Alan Wallace)  (E) 2  4:16.50   0.00  +0.00
2 15.07 Mackay (Jim Stafford)  (E) 1  4:20.09   3.59  +3.59
3 15.09 Tablelands (Rod Walker)  (E) 3  4:55.00  34.91 +38.50
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Hcp Margins
Race 27 Mens Masters Single Scull Division 3

1 15.03 Innisfail (Jim Boyd)  (H) 1  4:45.80  GO   0.00  +0.00
2 15.10 Tablelands (Peter Gard)  (F) 3  5:01.36  20  15.56 +15.56
3 15.06 Mackay (David Houston)  (F) 4  5:04.15  20   2.79 +18.35
4 15.05 Mackay (Bob Dunkley)  (H) 2  5:07.24  GO   3.09 +21.44

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 28 Womens Group 3 Single Scull Final

1 16.02 Townsville Grammar (Ashleigh Cooper)  (G5) 2  4:37.81   0.00  +0.00
2 16.01 Innisfail (Amber Overton)  (G3) 1  5:04.31  26.50 +26.50

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 29 Mens Group 3 Quad Scull Final

1 17.04 Townsville JCU (Whalley,Smith,Wallace,Lynch)  (G4) 2  3:32.20   0.00  +0.00
2 17.02 Mackay (Bowkett,Storti,Jamieson,Gaynor)  (G5) 1  3:49.76  17.56 +17.56

17.01 Cairns (Skennar,Albrecht,Shaw*,Ross)  (G5) 3 DID NOT START
*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 30 Mens Group 3 Quad Scull (Coxed) Final

1 18.04 Townsville Grammar (Hodge,Potter,Golightly,Lawrence,c:Boynton) (G4) 2  3:25.00   0.00  +0.00
2 18.02 Riverway (Petit,Graham,Budd,Manser,c:Budd)  (G3) 1  3:30.33   5.33  +5.33
3 18.03 Townsville Grammar (Cooksley,Blackman,Saunders,Lyne,c:Tilley)  (G5) 4  3:33.25   2.92  +8.25
4 18.01 Innisfail (Pattison,Correa,Doyle,Clapin,c:Pattison)  (G4) 3  3:34.31   1.06  +9.31

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 31 Womens Masters Single Scull Division 1

1 22.03 Innisfail (Donna Campagnolo)  (B) 2  4:40.53   0.00  +0.00
2 22.01 Cairns (Kate Galloway)  (B) 1  4:41.82   1.29  +1.29
3 22.02 Cairns (Lee-Anne Smith)  (B) 3  5:23.63  41.81 +43.10

Place Crew Lane 1000m Hcp Margins
Race 32 Womens Masters Single Scull Division 2

1 22.06 Townsville JCU (Darlene Wallace)  (D) 3  5:53.32  18   0.00  +0.00
2 22.04 Mackay (Shirley Houston)  (E) 2  6:25.10  10  31.78 +31.78

22.05 Tablelands (Juanita Henry)  (F) 1 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 33 Womens Group 4 Single Scull Final

1 23.05 Mackay (Alice Buda)  (G5) 3  4:25.20   0.00  +0.00
2 23.01 Cairns (Kylie Pedder)  (G4) 2  4:27.10   1.90  +1.90
3 23.06 Townsville JCU (Dana Green)  (G4) 4  4:33.69   6.59  +8.49

23.03 Mackay (Sarah Dunn)  (G5) 1 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 34 Mens Group 4 Double Scull Final

1 24.01 Innisfail (Leacy,Correa*)  (G4) 3  3:48.62   0.00  +0.00
2 24.08 Riverway (Budd,Manser)  (G4) 2  3:49.26   0.64  +0.64
3 24.07 Riverway (Graham,Gill)  (G4) 1  4:07.06  17.80 +18.44
4 24.05 Mackay (Storti,Anderson)  (G5) 4  4:18.57  11.51 +29.95

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 35 Womens Group 1 Eight Final

1
28.03 Townsville JCU/Toowong
(Daly,Daly,Vucak,Whalley,Schauble,Patane,Kelly,Fisher,c:Hamilton)

 (G3)
2  7:49.40   0.00  +0.00

2
28.01 Cairns
(Guy,Ackland,Maclean-Tuckett,Burrows,Galloway,De La Paix,O'Reilly,Pedder,c:Skennar)

 (G5)
3  7:52.71   3.31  +3.31

3
28.02 Townsville JCU
(Louden,Gregory,Grotherr,Clarkson,Cruickshank,Wallace,Hargreaves,Green,c:Green)

 (G4)
1  8:10.41  17.70 +21.01
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 36 Womens Group 5 Double Scull Heat 1

1 30.08 Mackay (Buda,Kaddatz)  (G5) 4  4:30.78   0.00  +0.00
2 30.11 Riverway (Owen,Edwards)  (G5) 3  4:33.75   2.97  +2.97
3 30.02 Cairns (Smith,Patel)  (G5) 2  4:45.94  12.19 +15.16
4 30.07 Mackay (Nash,Simmonds)  (G5) 1  5:05.62  19.68 +34.84

Progress : 1->Final (Race 55); Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 37 Womens Group 5 Double Scull Heat 2

1 30.01 Cairns (Maclean-Tuckett,Burrows)  (G5) 1  4:19.80   0.00  +0.00
2 30.09 Riverway (Lange,Stewart)  (G5) 4  4:23.76   3.96  +3.96
3 30.04 Innisfail (Pattison,Stout)  (G5) 3  4:35.77  12.01 +15.97
4 30.05 Mackay (Hackney,Houston)  (G5) 2  4:39.67   3.90 +19.87

Progress : 1->Final (Race 55); Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 38 Womens Group 5 Double Scull Heat 3

1 30.06 Mackay (Wade,Dunn)  (G5) 1  4:14.50   0.00  +0.00
2 30.10 Riverway (McArthur,Cameron)  (G5) 2  4:34.50  20.00 +20.00
3 30.03 Innisfail (Stout,Lucq)  (G5) 3  4:45.43  10.93 +30.93

Progress : 1->Final (Race 55); Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 39 Mens Group 5 Single Scull Heat 1

1 31.01 Cairns (Casey Skennar)  (G5) 4  4:22.48   0.00  +0.00
2 31.07 Mackay (Paul Deguara)  (G5) 2  4:25.24   2.76  +2.76
3 31.12 Riverway (Bruce Urquhart)  (G5) 1  4:32.38   7.14  +9.90
4 31.05 Mackay (Nathaniel Anderson)  (G5) 3  4:46.82  14.44 +24.34

Progress : 1->Final (Race 56); Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 40 Mens Group 5 Single Scull Heat 2

1 31.13 Riverway (Martin Gill)  (G5) 3  4:17.00   0.00  +0.00
2 31.02 Cairns (Wayne Balmer)  (G5) 2  4:31.20  14.20 +14.20
3 31.04 Innisfail (Jono Locke)  (G5) 1  4:32.06   0.86 +15.06
4 31.16 Tablelands (Peter Gard)  (G5) 4  4:38.98   6.92 +21.98

Progress : 1->Final (Race 56); Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 41 Mens Group 5 Single Scull Heat 3

1 31.09 Mackay (Cameron Jamieson)  (G5) 1  4:22.30   0.00  +0.00
2 31.10 Mackay (Patrick Refalo)  (G5) 4  4:25.74   3.44  +3.44
3 31.06 Mackay (Karl Bowkett)  (G5) 3  4:38.83  13.09 +16.53
4 31.03 Innisfail (David Clapin)  (G5) 2  4:42.46   3.63 +20.16

Progress : 1->Final (Race 56); Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 42 Mens Group 5 Single Scull Heat 4

1 31.08 Mackay (Hayden Storti)  (G5) 2  4:28.13   0.00  +0.00
2 31.15 Tablelands (Rod Walker)  (G5) 4  4:45.26  17.13 +17.13
3 31.14 Riverway (Kevin Owens)  (G5) 3  4:56.83  11.57 +28.70
4 31.11 Mackay (Declan Mulherin)  (G5) 1  6:04.02  67.19 +95.89

Progress : 1->Final (Race 56); Rest->Eliminated



2009 North Queensland Championship Regatta Saturday, 12 September 2009

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 43 Mixed Group 3 Eight Final

1
25.04 Townsville JCU
(Daly,Daly,Kelly,Whalley,Lynch,Smith,Wallace,Whalley,c:Hamilton)

 (G4)
2  3:40.20   0.00  +0.00

2
25.02 Innisfail
(Overton,Sofia,Torrisi,Campagnolo,Doyle,Correa,Clapin,Pattison,c:Pattison)

 (G4)
1  3:50.50  10.30 +10.30

3
25.01 Cairns
(Galloway,De La Paix,O'Reilly,Pedder,Albrecht,Burrows*,Ross,Shaw,c:Skennar)

 (G5)
3  3:50.87   0.37 +10.67

4
25.03 Mackay
(Hackney*,Stafford,Mulherin,Ashburn,Dunkley,Houston,Gaynor,McIlwham,c:Mulherin)

 (G5)
4  3:55.12   4.25 +14.92

*substitute



2009 North Queensland Championship Regatta Sunday, 13 September 2009

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 44 Mens Group 3 Double Scull Heat 1

1 35.06 Townsville Grammar (Small,King)  (G5) 3  3:47.23   0.00  +0.00
2 35.05 Riverway (Manser*,Petit)  (G3) 1  3:59.33  12.10 +12.10
3 35.01 Cairns (Albrecht*,Shaw)  (G5) 2  4:30.55  31.22 +43.32

Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 60); Rest->Eliminated *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 45 Mens Group 3 Double Scull Heat 2

1 35.03 Innisfail (Correa,Pattison)  (G4) 1  3:53.35   0.00  +0.00
2 35.04 Riverway (Graham,Budd)  (G4) 3  3:59.67   6.32  +6.32

35.02 Cairns (Skennar,Ross)  (G5) 2 SCRATCHED
Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 60); Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 46 Womens Group 5 Quad Scull (Coxed) Heat 1

1 40.05 Mackay (Dunn,Kaddatz,Wade,Buda,c:Crowley)  (G5) 4  4:18.02   0.00  +0.00
2 40.07 Townsville Grammar(Bell*,Angus,Angus,Cooper*,c:Brabon)  (G5) 1  4:28.09  10.07 +10.07
3 40.04 Mackay (Mulherin,Hatfield,Stafford,Houston,c:Mulherin) (G5) 3  4:30.74   2.65 +12.72
4 40.02 Innisfail (Pattison,Stout,Stout,Lucq,c:Overton)  (G5) 2  4:35.14   4.40 +17.12

Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 62); Rest->Eliminated *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 47 Womens Group 5 Quad Scull (Coxed) Heat 2

1 40.01 Cairns (Smith,Patel,Guy,Ackland,c:Skennar)  (G5) 2      NTT   0.00  +0.00
2 40.03 Mackay (Nash,Ashburn,Hackney,Simmonds,c:Crowley)  (G5) 3          11.15 +11.15
3 40.06 Riverway (Stewart,McArthur,Edwards,Owen,c:McArthur) (G5) 1          92.70 +103.8

Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 62); Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 48 Mens Group 5 Double Scull Heat 1

1 41.03 Innisfail (Clapin,Doyle)  (G5) 1  4:06.28   0.00  +0.00
2 41.10 Tablelands (Walker,Gard)  (G5) 4  4:17.68  11.40 +11.40
3 41.05 Mackay (Crowley,Anderson)  (G5) 2  4:20.02   2.34 +13.74
4 41.04 Innisfail (Locke,Carballo Cuello)  (G5) 3  4:22.79   2.77 +16.51

Progress : 1->Final (Race 63); Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 49 Mens Group 5 Double Scull Heat 2

1 41.01 Cairns (Skennar,Ross)  (G5) 3  4:15.94   0.00  +0.00
2 41.06 Mackay (Bowkett,Refalo)  (G5) 1  4:19.11   3.17  +3.17
3 41.07 Mackay (Crowley,Mulherin)  (G5) 4  5:13.37  54.26 +57.43
4 41.08 Mackay (Manning,Ryan)  (G5) 2  5:18.72   5.35 +62.78

Progress : 1->Final (Race 63); Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 50 Mens Group 5 Double Scull Heat 3

1 41.11 Townsville Grammar (Stoeckl,Small)  (G5) 3  4:22.16   0.00  +0.00
2 41.09 Riverway (Graham,Owens)  (G5) 2  4:27.51   5.35  +5.35
3 41.02 Cairns (Albrecht,Shaw)  (G5) 1  4:34.96   7.45 +12.80

Progress : 1->Final (Race 63); Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 51 Womens Group 4 Double Scull Heat 1

1 52.01 Cairns (Pedder,Galloway)  (G4) 2  4:28.62   0.00  +0.00
2 52.06 Townsville JCU (Grotherr,Gregory)  (G5) 3  4:51.22  22.60 +22.60
3 52.05 Mackay (Dunn,Wade)  (G5) 1  4:51.41   0.19 +22.79

Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 72); Rest->Eliminated



2009 North Queensland Championship Regatta Sunday, 13 September 2009

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 52 Womens Group 4 Double Scull Heat 2

1 52.03 Innisfail (Campagnolo,Torrisi)  (G4) 3  4:05.71   0.00  +0.00
2 52.04 Mackay (Kaddatz,Buda)  (G5) 1  4:14.25   8.54  +8.54
3 52.02 Cairns (Smith,Patel)  (G5) 2  4:39.01  24.76 +33.30

Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 72); Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 53 Mens Group 3 Single Scull Heat 1

1 44.02 Innisfail (Josh Leacy)  (G5) 1  4:34.97   0.00  +0.00
2 44.03 Mackay (Cameron Jamieson)  (G5) 4  4:38.18   3.21  +3.21
3 44.04 Mackay (Paul Deguara)  (G5) 3  5:03.01  24.83 +28.04

44.06 Riverway (Martin Gill)  (G5) 2 DID NOT START
Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 66); Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 54 Mens Group 3 Single Scull Heat 2

1 44.07 Riverway (Mark Budd)  (G4) 3  4:41.73   0.00  +0.00
2 44.05 Mackay (Hayden Storti)  (G5) 1  4:48.45   6.72  +6.72
3 44.01 Cairns (Alastair Ross)  (G5) 2  4:57.33   8.88 +15.60

Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 66); Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 55 Womens Group 5 Double Scull Final

1 30.01 Cairns (Maclean-Tuckett,Burrows)  (G5) 2  4:42.96   0.00  +0.00
2 30.09 Riverway (Lange,Stewart)  (G5) 1  4:48.69   5.73  +5.73
3 30.06 Mackay (Wade,Dunn)  (G5) 4  4:53.53   4.84 +10.57
4 30.08 Mackay (Buda,Kaddatz)  (G5) 3  5:03.87  10.34 +20.91
5 30.11 Riverway (Owen,Edwards)  (G5) 5  5:06.57   2.70 +23.61

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 56 Mens Group 5 Single Scull Final

1 31.13 Riverway (Martin Gill)  (G5) 2  4:29.54   0.00  +0.00
2 31.01 Cairns (Casey Skennar)  (G5) 3  4:35.13   5.59  +5.59
3 31.09 Mackay (Cameron Jamieson)  (G5) 4  4:43.10   7.97 +13.56
4 31.08 Mackay (Hayden Storti)  (G5) 1  4:48.25   5.15 +18.71
5 31.07 Mackay (Paul Deguara)  (G5) 5  5:03.45  15.20 +33.91

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 57 Mens Group 4 Four (Coxed) Final

1 32.03 Townsville JCU (Smith,Blair,Lynch,Whalley,c:Wallace)  (G4) 2  3:52.65   0.00  +0.00
2 32.05 Mackay (Gaynor,Fackrell,McIlwham*,Malone,c:Mulherin) (G5) 5  3:54.00   1.35  +1.35
3 32.04 Townsville Grammar (Cooksley,Blackman,Lyne,Saunders,c:Boynton) (G5) 3  4:04.50  10.50 +11.85
4 32.02 Innisfail (Correa,Doyle,Pattison,Boyd,c:Pattison)  (G4) 1  4:07.15   2.65 +14.50
5 32.01 Cairns (Albrecht,Balmer*,Ross,Shaw,c:Davey)  (G5) 4  4:57.50  50.35 +64.85

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 58 Womens Group 3 Quad Scull Final

1 33.01 Cairns (Pedder,O'Reilly,De La Paix,Galloway)  (G4) 1  4:06.93   0.00  +0.00
2 33.03 Townsville JCU (Daly,Daly,Whalley,Kelly)  (G3) 2  4:16.88   9.95  +9.95
3 33.02 Cairns (Guy,Ackland,Maclean-Tuckett,Burrows) (G5) 3  4:21.16   4.28 +14.23

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 59 Womens Group 3 Quad Scull (Coxed) Final

1 34.02 Townsville Grammar (Angus*,Lawrence,Davies,Brabon,c:Angus) (G5) 1  4:12.55   0.00  +0.00
2 34.03 Townsville Grammar (Carnes,Roberts,Astbury,Cooper,c:Tilley)  (G5) 2  4:15.17   2.62  +2.62

INV 34.04 Toowong/T & JCU (INV) (Patane,Schauble,Green,Vucak)  (G3) 4  4:32.77
34.01 Mackay (Kaddatz,Dunn,Wade,Buda,c:Mulherin)  (G5) 3 SCRATCHED

INV - Rowed By Invitation *substitute
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 60 Mens Group 3 Double Scull Final

1 35.06 Townsville Grammar (Small,King)  (G5) 2  3:55.11   0.00  +0.00
2 35.03 Innisfail (Correa,Pattison)  (G4) 3  4:03.63   8.52  +8.52
3 35.05 Riverway (Manser*,Petit)  (G3) 4  4:10.46   6.83 +15.35
4 35.04 Riverway (Graham,Budd)  (G4) 1  4:18.40   7.94 +23.29

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 61 Womens Group 2 Pair (Coxless) Final

1 36.01 Cairns (De La Paix,O'Reilly)  (G4) 1 11:11.04   0.00  +0.00
2 36.02 Innisfail (Campagnolo,Overton*)  (G3) 2 11:57.59  46.55 +46.55

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 62 Womens Group 5 Quad Scull (Coxed) Final

1 40.05 Mackay (Dunn,Kaddatz,Wade,Buda,c:Crowley)  (G5) 2  4:27.65   0.00  +0.00
2 40.01 Cairns (Smith,Patel,Guy,Ackland,c:Skennar)  (G5) 3  4:45.92  18.27 +18.27
3 40.03 Mackay (Nash,Ashburn,Hackney,Simmonds,c:Crowley)  (G5) 1  4:51.80   5.88 +24.15
4 40.07 Townsville Grammar (Bell*,Angus,Angus,Cooper*,c:Brabon)  (G5) 4              NTT

INV 40.06 Riverway (Stewart,McArthur,Edwards,Owen,c:McArthur) (G5) 5  4:29.34
INV - Rowed By Invitation *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 63 Mens Group 5 Double Scull Final

1 41.11 Townsville Grammar (Stoeckl,Small)  (G5) 4  4:09.43   0.00  +0.00
2 41.03 Innisfail (Clapin,Doyle)  (G5) 3  4:40.48  31.05 +31.05
3 41.06 Mackay (Bowkett,Refalo)  (G5) 5  4:42.63   2.15 +33.20
4 41.01 Cairns (Skennar,Ross)  (G5) 2  4:53.64  11.01 +44.21

41.10 Tablelands (Walker,Gard)  (G5) 1 DID NOT FINISH

Place Crew Lane 1000m Hcp Margins
Race 64 Mens Masters Pair (Coxless) Final

1 42.01 Cairns/Riverway (Henwood,Thoren)  (C) 3  3:57.30   8   0.00  +0.00
2 42.03 Mackay (Malone,Fackrell)  (C) 2  4:30.36   8  33.06 +33.06
3 42.02 Mackay (Gaynor,McIlwham*)  (C) 1  4:53.36   8  23.00 +56.06

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 65 Womens Group 3 Double Scull Final

1 43.02 Cairns (Pedder,Galloway)  (G4) 3  4:14.74   0.00  +0.00
2 43.04 Townsville JCU (Green,Schauble)  (G3) 4  4:19.03   4.29  +4.29
3 43.03 Cairns (Maclean-Tuckett,Burrows)  (G5) 2  4:32.21  13.18 +17.47
4 43.01 Cairns (De La Paix,O'Reilly)  (G4) 1  4:46.29  14.08 +31.55

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 66 Mens Group 3 Single Scull Final

1 44.03 Mackay (Cameron Jamieson)  (G5) 4  4:16.01   0.00  +0.00
2 44.02 Innisfail (Josh Leacy)  (G5) 2  4:17.76   1.75  +1.75
3 44.07 Riverway (Mark Budd)  (G4) 3  4:18.86   1.10  +2.85
4 44.05 Mackay (Hayden Storti)  (G5) 1  4:44.68  25.82 +28.67

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 67 Womens Group 2 Four (Coxed) Final

1 45.01 Townsville JCU (Daly,Daly,Kelly,Patane,c:Wallace)  (G3) 2      NTT   0.00  +0.00
45.02 Toowong/T & JCU (INV) (Whalley,Bretland,Gregory,Vucak,c:Green) (G4) 1 SCRATCHED

Race 68 Mens Group 2 Pair (Coxless) Final

CANCELLED
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 69 Mixed Group 5 Four (Coxed) Final

1 49.02 Townsville Grammar (McEwen,Valk,Small,King,c:Boynton)  (G5) 1  4:19.63   0.00  +0.00
2 49.01 Cairns (Maclean-Tuckett,Burrows,Ross*,Shaw,c:Skennar) (G5) 2  4:45.80  26.17 +26.17

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 70 Mixed Group 3 Quad Scull Final

1 50.01 Townsville JCU (Daly,Whalley,Whalley,Wallace)  (G3) 1  3:50.21   0.00  +0.00
2 50.02 Townsville JCU (Daly,Kelly,Smith,Blair)  (G4) 2  3:54.36   4.15  +4.15

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 71 Mixed Group 3 Quad Scull (Coxed) Final

1 51.03 Riverway (Owen,Budd,Manser,Edwards,c:Urquhart) (G4) 2  3:52.52   0.00  +0.00
2 51.02 Riverway (Henwood,Petit,Lange,Stewart,c:Budd)  (G4) 4  3:54.84   2.32  +2.32
3 51.01 Innisfail (Overton,Sofia,Locke,Leacy,c:Pattison)  (G4) 1  4:00.56   5.72  +8.04
4 51.04 Townsville JCU (Wallace,Green,Price,Ward,c:Wallace)  (G4) 3  4:00.75   0.19  +8.23

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 72 Womens Group 4 Double Scull Final

1 52.01 Cairns (Pedder,Galloway)  (G4) 2  4:18.33   0.00  +0.00
2 52.03 Innisfail (Campagnolo,Torrisi)  (G4) 3  4:29.52  11.19 +11.19
3 52.06 Townsville JCU (Grotherr,Gregory)  (G5) 4  4:37.93   8.41 +19.60
4 52.04 Mackay (Kaddatz,Buda)  (G5) 1  4:40.83   2.90 +22.50

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 73 Mens Group 4 Quad Scull (Coxed) Final

1 53.02 Innisfail (Clapin,Correa,Doyle,Pattison,c:Locke)  (G4) 2  3:45.95   0.00  +0.00
2 53.01 Cairns (Balmer,Albrecht,Ross*,Shaw,c:Rudolph)  (G5) 5  3:53.46   7.51  +7.51
3 53.04 Mackay (Bowkett,Deguara,Jamieson,Storti,c:Refalo)  (G5) 4  3:55.08   1.62  +9.13
4 53.05 Townsville JCU (Blair,Wallace,Smith,Whalley,c:Wallace)  (G4) 3  3:56.18   1.10 +10.23
5 53.03 Mackay (Dunkley,McIlwham,Houston,Stafford,c:Mulherin) (G5) 1  4:05.80   9.62 +19.85

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 74 Mens Group 3 Four (Coxed) Final

1 54.02 Townsville Grammar (Hodge,Potter,Golightly,Lawrence,c:Boynton) (G4) 1  3:40.42   0.00  +0.00
2 54.01 Mackay/Riverway (Gaynor,Fackrell,Gill*,Malone,c:Mulherin)  (G5) 2  3:56.63  16.21 +16.21

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Hcp Margins
Race 75 Womens Masters Double Scull Division 1

1 55.08 Townsville JCU (Daly,Kelly)  (D) 4  4:34.57  GO   0.00  +0.00
2 55.02 Cairns (Maclean-Tuckett,Burrows)  (B) 3  4:52.00  13  17.43 +17.43
3 55.06 Mackay (Hackney,Simmonds)  (C) 2  4:59.23   7   7.23 +24.66

55.03 Mackay (Ashburn,Nash)  (C) 1 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 1000m Hcp Margins
Race 76 Womens Masters Double Scull Division 2

1 55.07 Townsville JCU (Green,Wallace)  (C) 4  4:36.48  13   0.00  +0.00
2 55.01 Cairns (De La Paix,O'Reilly)  (C) 3  4:44.30  13   7.82  +7.82
3 55.05 Mackay (Hatfield,Mulherin)  (C) 2  6:00.04  13  75.74 +83.56

55.04 Mackay (Stafford,Houston)  (E) 1 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 1000m Hcp Margins
Race 77 Mens Masters Double Scull Division 1

1 60.06 Townsville JCU (Wallace,Blair)  (E) 2  4:19.31   7   0.00  +0.00
2 60.05 Tablelands (Walker,Gard)  (F) 4  4:23.75  GO   4.44  +4.44
3 60.03 Riverway (Henwood,Petit)  (B) 1  4:24.53  24   0.78  +5.22
4 60.04 Riverway (Urquhart,Cameron*)  (D) 3  4:33.87  13   9.34 +14.56

*substitute
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Hcp Margins
Race 78 Mens Masters Double Scull Division 2

1 60.01 Innisfail (Boyd,Clapin)  (F) 1  4:15.61  GO   0.00  +0.00
2 60.07 Townsville JCU (Smith,Whalley)  (C) 2  4:16.35  19   0.74  +0.74
3 60.02 Mackay (Dunkley,Partridge)  (F) 3  4:16.90  GO   0.55  +1.29

Race 79 Mixed Group 5 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 1

CANCELLED

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 80 Mixed Group 5 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 2

1 59.08 Mackay (Wade,Jamieson,Storti,Buda,c:Crowley)  (G5) 1  4:19.60   0.00  +0.00
2 59.10 Riverway (Graham,Owens,Lange,McArthur,c:McArthur)  (G5) 2  4:32.49  12.89 +12.89
3 59.05 Innisfail (Lucq,Stout,Correa,Doyle,c:Torrisi)  (G5) 5  4:38.93   6.44 +19.33
4 59.06 Mackay (Houston,Stafford,Houston,Stafford,c:Nash)  (G5) 4  4:39.50   0.57 +19.90
5 59.01 Cairns (Maclean-Tuckett,Burrows,Shaw,Ross*,c:Galloway) (G5) 3  5:18.15  38.65 +58.55

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 81 Mixed Group 5 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 3

1 59.02 Cairns (Guy*,Ackland,Balmer,Skennar*,c:Patel)  (G5) 3  4:09.21   0.00  +0.00
2 59.09 Mackay (Mulherin,Hackney,Fackrell,Gaynor,c:Mulherin)  (G5) 1  4:12.95   3.74  +3.74
3 59.07 Mackay (Ashburn,Simmonds,Malone,McIlwham,c:Smith)  (G5) 4  4:15.68   2.73  +6.47
4 59.04 Innisfail (Pattison,Lowe,Pattison,Carballo Cuello,c:Overton) (G5) 2  4:17.27   1.59  +8.06

*substitute


